
y ear wise pro2ress repo 0 e rt fth c ommiSSIOn 
Year Opening Admitted Disposed Of Closing 

Balance Balance 
1 2 3 4 5 

2005 00 07 00 07 

2006 07 314 239 82 

2007 82 1260 1087 255 

2008 255 1605 1449 411 

2009 411 2631 2587 455 

2010 455 3010 2561 904 

2011 904 4440 3272 2072 

2012 2072 4564 4116 2520 

2013 2520 5575 6558 1537 

2014 1537 8069 8108 1498 

2015 1498 8572 8675 1395 
2016 1395 8045 7866 1574 
Upto 1574 9129 7890 2813 

november,2017 


